S

kategorie

WO ULbhWN -

SERBESSA Mulugeta

11. PROCHAZKA Josef
12. ZENCAK Jaroslav
13. LEJSKE Lubor

14. HAVELKA Petr

15. CHRAMOSTA Jaroslav
16. WALLENFELS Jifi
17. MATEJG Michal

18. RABOCH Ivan

19. SCHOLTEN Alex

20. ZUZANEK Petr

21. SLADKY Roman

22. ULMA Tomé&s

23. VOREL Petr

24. HOLECEK Jan

25. MAREK Jiri

26. JINDRA Stépéan

27. SCHERRER Jaroslav
28. TUREK Jiri

29. PRENOSIL Stanislav
30. KUNCAR David

31. HRCEK Petr

32. CIBULKA Stanislav
33. ZACH Ivan

34. BEUSS Detlef

35. RUMPIK Viktor

36. MOCHNACKY Jé&n

37. BOHDAL Jaroslav
38. SORAD Lukas

39. BLAHO Antonin

40. KLAIL Vojtéch

41. FIALA Petr

42. PROKYSEK Robert
43. SKALAK Martin

44, WIPLER Martin

45. VASEK Vladimir
kategorie B * muzi 40-49 let

B W

artak Zebrédk

pfijmeni a jméno

PRZYBYLA Krzysztof
HNILICKA Jiri
BABJAK Orest
DANILOV Andrej
TCHOTOV Ivan
MEZULIANIK Zdenék
BLAHA Jan
ZHAVORONOK Igor
HAJZLER Jiri

KLIMES Petr
CIVRNY Jiti Ing.
TIK FrantisSek
SALSANOV Albek

dne

: A * muzi do 39 let

15/08/99

oddil

LZS WAWELNO /POLSKO/

S8 Sokol ¢B Puma
JM LAVO Bardéjov
New Balanz Brno
BULHARSKO

JM LAVO Bardéjov
Sokol S§
BELORUSKO

NIKE TEAM AHA VysSkov
Medicina Praha /ETIOPIE/
KAVAN TEAM (Ceskd Lipa

TJ Sumperk

AC Rumburk
Sparta Praha

AC Rumburk
Sokol Vinohrady
SILD Team

Loko Beroun

AV Veluwe /NIZOZEMI/

Spartak Praha 4
¢ZU Praha

Praha 3

2. LF UK Praha
Spartak Zebrak
MSC Slany

SABZO Praha

OREL Morayské Budéjovice

Komdrov

Pribram

TJ Sumperk
Brandys n.Labem

TT Lokomotiva Beroun

AGBANEMO Praha

Wittstock /NEMECKO/

Spartak Zebréak
JM LAVO Bardéjov
Hostivice
Varnsdorf
Varnsdorf

SKP Most

MSC Slany
Cerhovice
MnisSek pod Brdy
AK Bilina

AFK SKP Pardubice

Dukla Praha
Slovan Liberec
Vodniany
BELORUSKO

*:[***** Zebrdckd 25 - vysledky podle kategorii **kxkkxxxx 4Y‘

n. 4999

ro¢nik

1969
1971
1968
1963
1966
1965
1971
1977
1963
1971
1971
1961
1969
1972
1966
1972
1977
1966
1962
1974
1972
1964
1972
1965
1968
1961
1960
1962
1972
1975
1961
1981
1960
1966
1967
1964
1976
1981
1981
1980
1968
1968
1967
1966
1969

1958
1953
1957
1954

Y

:19:36
:20:14
:20:35
:21:38
:21:58
:22:51
123:29
:23:56
:24:37
:25:44
:27:48
:28:04
:28:56
:29:33
:31:35
:33:32
:34:42
:35:52
:36:25
:37:46
:40:12
:40:45
:40:57
:41:46

:45:35
:47:41
:48:17
:49:21
:49:34
:49:59
:50:18
155:18
:55:28
:57:59
:01:58
:03:26
:08:22
:08:22
:13:40
:21:20
:36:57
:53:59
VZDAL

VZDAL

NNNNNNNNRPRRRRRPRRPRPRRPRRERPRR R PP R R S 1 s s s s s

1:22:05
1:26:07
1:30:48
1:33:18



5 . NENADAL Jaroslav

6 . SLAMENY 0ldrich

7 . KORYTAR J&n

8 . GANAJ Karel

9 . CIERPINSKI Hartmut

10. ROUBIK FrantiSek

11. ZEMAN Jiri

12. VITASEK Josef MVDr

13. &VEC Miroslav

14. ZICH Jir{i

15. CYCON Petr MUDr

16 DRIOMOV Vladimir

17. VIMER Jan

18. BERANEK Josef

19. 2AJtC Jan

20. KREJSA Vé&clav

21. HUBINGER Vojtéch

22. NEMEC Milos

23. HALLE Axel

24. ZICK Wolfhard

25. KLAIL Vladimir

26. MOLHANC Karel

27. DBALY Vladimir MUDr

28 DROSSLER Friedhelm

29 FUX Stanislav
kategorie C * muzi 50-59 let

1 VAN NOTEN Omer

2 KRIZ Milan

3 NOVOTNY Josef

4 KORDINA Zdenék

5 BLAHA Ladislav

6 KVASNICKA Frantigek

7 PODLIPNY Jaroslav

8 SEDLACEK Frantigek

9 . ALEXA Miroslav

10. TAUSINGER Igor

11. BISKO Miroslav

12. ROSOLEK Josef

13. FOJT1K Karel

14. SOCHA Michal

15. REJSKY Jan

16. KAJGR Antonin

17. KUSEBOUCH Rudolf

18. SEIDL Vladimir

19. REZAQ® Ivo
kategorie D * muZi nad 60 let

1 HLUSICKA Josef

2 -SLADEK Miloslav

3 SULC Jir{

4 MATTHES Walter

BSN Praha

AC Ceska Lipa

ASK Rokycany

Banik Sst¥ibro

SV Halle /NEMECKO/
Ceréany

Lokomotiva Beroun
Bukova

TJ PotStejn

KET HoraZdovice
Liga 100 Praha
BELORUSKO

Strojirny Poldi

MK Kladno

KRB Chrudim

AVC Praha

Kublov

Praha

USV Halle /NEMECKO/
Wittstock /NEMECKO/
MUS Most

Nyrsko

TJ Liga 100
Wittstock /NEMECKO/
Lokomotiva Beroun

HERA BELGIE

TJ Liga 100 Praha
AFK Chrudim

AC Slovan Liberec
PSK Union Praha

FERODO Kostelec n.Orlici

PSK Union Praha

Sokol Rychnov n.KnéZnou

KRB Chrudim

Cesky rozhlas Praha
AVC Praha

ATLETIK SKP Nymburk
TJ Bulovka

FALCON Rokycany

OS Dopravy

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

TJ Liga 100
Chemopetrol Litvinov

Liga 100 Praha

SPIRIDON ¢.Budé&jovice

TJ PotStejn
USV Halle /NEMECKO/

1958
1952
1952
1950
1956
1956
1950
1958
1952
1957
1951
1956
1955
1958
1953
1952
1956
1959
1957
1955
1954
1950
1959
1951
1958

1947
1946
1948
1949
1949
1947
1949
1940
1947
1949
1944
1949
1941
1945
1945
1947
1940
1944
1941

1938
1939
1937
1934

1:33
1:36:
1:37
1:38:
1:38:
1:39:
1:42:
1:44:
1:44:
1:44:;
1:46:
1:46:
1:48:
1:49:
1:55
1:56:
1:56:
1:57:
2:02
2:04:
2:13:
2:14:
2:15
2

v

ZDAL

1:31
1:39:
1:41
1:42:
1:46
1:48
1:51
1:56;
1:57
2:00:
2:01:
2:06
2:07
2:07
2:15:
2:28:
2:34:
2:45
VZDAL

1:50:
1:56:
1:58:

126

15

127

44
51
56
05
31
34
42
43
44
13
18

112

42
54
28

:18

30
52
57 |

: 40
£33

:53

31

:39

43

:59
:59
:18

58

:39

58
53

:59
124
: 34

12
56
20

:07

44
04
58

2 1:59:58



P WO0oJOo.

TONDERA Klaus
VAVRICKA Jaroslav
POKORNY Zdenék
KURZ Hans-Juergen
PACNER Ivan
OTCENASEK Lubo$

kategorie : E * Zeny

OOV WN

GALUSHKO Natalia
KLIMESOVA Jana
MALISOVA Karla
DANILOVA Zana
HAROKOVA Hana
HENDRICKX Vicky
HAJZLEROVA Magda

GILGAREVICH Natalia

USV Halle /NEMECKO/
CKD Hotovice

TJ PRAGA Praha

USV Halle /NEMECKO/
TJ PRAGA Praha
Sokol Béchovice

BELORUSKO

USK Praha

USK Praha

UKRAJINA

SK Senov

HERA BELGIE

NIKE TEAM AHA Vyskov
BELORUSKO

1938
1939
1927
1937
1926
1935

1971
1970
1960
1969
1977
1955
1973
1974

NDNNNDNDDNDN

:07:
:08:
17
:18:
:31:
:53:

:33

1 34:
: 29
:51:
535
:56:
125
ZDALA

: 50

59
32
50
54
15
59

141

40

11
09
35
03



